
StTTV Nachwuchsliga Nord/Süd DG 1, 2024/2025 am 06.10.2024 Blatt 0

Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. Sportunion Fischbach SUF 2 1 1

2. KSV HiWay MEWO Kapfenberg KAPF 1 0 2

3. SV Leoben LEO 1 0 0

4. ESV-Tischtennis Bruck a.d. Mur BEBU 0 2 0

5. TTS Langenwang LGW 0 1 1

Siegerliste

NL Nord Gruppe 1
1. Somodi Ema (KAPF)
2. Polzhofer Sandra (BEBU)
3. Eppich Luca (KAPF)

NL Nord Gruppe 2
1. Freigassner Oliver (LEO)
2. Bareck Alexander (LGW)
3. Chunykhin Alexander (LGW)

NL Nord Gruppe 3
1. Elmleitner Leon (SUF)
2. Höller Jonas (SUF)
3. Huber Elias (KAPF)

NL Nord Gruppe 4
1. Pöllabauer Matteo Wolfgang (SUF)
2. Kletzenbauer Oliver (BEBU)
3. Klaminger Lukas (SUF)
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Somodi Ema KAPF  5  0 10  1

Eppich Luca KAPF  3  2  8  3

Gaugl Lukas BEBU  2  3  7  4

Polzhofer Sandra BEBU  4  1  9  2

Hufnagl Lukas LEO  1  4  6  5

Ofner Matthias KAPF  0  5  5  6
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NL Nord Gruppe 2
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Freigassner Oliver LEO  4  1  9  1

Chunykhin Alexander LGW  3  2  8  3

Reiter Maximilian WOER  1  4  6  5

Jankovic Marko KAPF  2  3  7  4

Bareck Alexander LGW  4  1  9  2

Prall Konstantin LEO  1  4  6  6
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StTTV Nachwuchsliga Nord/Süd DG 1, 2024/2025 am 06.10.2024 Blatt 1
NL Nord Gruppe 3
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Chunykhin Platon LGW  1  4  6  4 SV: 4:3

Höller Jonas SUF  4  1  9  2

Dobnig Valentina WOER  1  4  6  5 SV: 3:3

Schwaiger-Remschmidt FranziskaWOER  1  4  6  6 SV: 3:4

Huber Elias KAPF  3  2  8  3

Elmleitner Leon SUF  5  0 10  1

C
hu

ny
kh

in
 P

la
to

n

H
öl

le
r J

on
as

D
ob

ni
g 

Va
le

nt
in

a

Sc
hw

ai
ge

r-R
em

sc
hm

id
t F

ra
nz

is
ka

H
ub

er
 E

lia
s

El
m

le
itn

er
 L

eo
n

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

NL Nord Gruppe 4
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Secic Arian LEO  2  3  7  4

Kletzenbauer Oliver BEBU  3  2  8  2

Pöllabauer Matteo Wolfgang SUF  5  0 10  1

Klaminger Lukas SUF  3  2  8  3

Damnjanovic Filip BEBU  1  4  6  6

Friesenbichler Moritz KAPF  1  4  6  5
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StTTV Nachwuchsliga Süd DG 1, 2024/2025 am 05.10.2024 Blatt 0

Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. ATUS Fürstenfeld AFUE 2 3 2

2. TSV Hartberg HAR 1 0 1

3. USV Indigo Graz IND 1 0 0

4. POST SV Graz POS 0 1 0

5. UTTC Raiffeisen Ligist LIGI 0 0 1

Siegerliste

NLS Gruppe 1
1. Ruzin Nikita (IND)
2. Roch Robin (AFUE)
3. Bschaiden Nicolas (HAR)

NLS Gruppe 2
1. Schuster Felix (AFUE)
2. Spanner Elias (AFUE)
3. Schröttner Adrian (LIGI)

NLS Gruppe 3
1. Niederl Marcel (AFUE)
2. Kanzler Felix (POS)
3. Atabekyan Tigran (AFUE)

NLS Gruppe 4
1. Fuchs Jonathan (HAR)
2. Reber Felix (AFUE)
3. Schöllauf Julian (AFUE)
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Ruzin Nikita IND  5  0 10  1

Pucher Lukas FKI  1  4  6  6

Bschaiden Nicolas HAR  2  3  7  3

Bschaiden Tobias HAR  2  3  7  4

Roch Robin AFUE  4  1  9  2

Lanzenberger Simon IND  1  4  6  5
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NLS Gruppe 2
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Jahnel Paul POS  2  3  7  4

Marshantseva Marina ATS  1  4  6  5

Spanner Elias AFUE  4  1  9  2

Schuster Felix AFUE  5  0 10  1

Schröttner Adrian LIGI  3  2  8  3

Fabian Vince IND  0  5  5  6
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StTTV Nachwuchsliga Süd DG 1, 2024/2025 am 05.10.2024 Blatt 1
NLS Gruppe 3
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Sorko Lian ATS  3  3  9  4

Schatz Oliver FKI  2  4  8  5

- spielfrei

Niederl Marcel AFUE  6  0 12  1

Atabekyan Tigran AFUE  4  2 10  3

Jehle Philip IND  0  6  6  7

Goldgruber Paul FKI  1  5  7  6

Kanzler Felix POS  5  1 11  2
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NLS Gruppe 4
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Schöllauf Julian AFUE  3  2  8  3

Freiberger-Rath Anton AFUE  1  4  6  5

Resch Andrej STEF  2  3  7  4

Fuchs Jonathan HAR  5  0 10  1

Ibrisimovic Ramo ATS  0  5  0  6

Reber Felix AFUE  4  1  9  2

²) WO-Partien! Sc
hö

lla
uf

 J
ul

ia
n

Fr
ei

be
rg

er
-R

at
h 

An
to

n

R
es

ch
 A

nd
re

j

Fu
ch

s 
Jo

na
th

an

Ib
ris

im
ov

ic
 R

am
o

R
eb

er
 F

el
ix

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g


